
Albury Wodonga Festival of Dance

13 September 2025

Item 197. 1st Yr Inexperienced Adult / Masters Gent NV
  

Rank Number Name Total1

1 239 1 1Luke Davis RDC

2 157 2 2Tamas Wright AWDC

3 241 3 3Heath Petty RDC

4 208 4 4Coen Lovell Excell

5 242 5 5Andrew Phillips RDC

Adjudicators

A. Sebastian Costa - Shepparton

E. Glen Strauss - Albury

B. Mina Savill - Wagga C. Bronwyn Robertson - Albury D. Kerry Baumer - Wagga

E3Step A B C D E Place

3 3 2 4 2 2157

1 4 4 5 3 4208

2 2 1 1 1 1239

4 1 3 3 4 3241

5 5 5 2 5 5242
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